
ADRM MPC 30CDX 08/06/16 – 24/06/16 

 
Missile Number  Time  Noise Level (Lpeak,dB) at 

Monitoring Station  
Weather 

Monday 06th Jun 2016                                    No Firing  Completed 
Tuesday 07th Jun 2016                                   No Firing  Completed 
Wednesday 08th Jun 2016                              No Firing  Completed 

1 12:21 121.0  
2 12:43 120.6  
3 13:58 119.8  
4 14:02 120.7  
5 14:26 120.1  
6 14:31 121.7  
7 15:50 113.5  
8 16:04 114.2  
9 16:20 115.3  

Thursday 09th Jun 2016                                  No Firing Completed 
Friday 10th Jan 2015 

10 09:37 123.9  
11 10:46 126.3  
12 10:50 128.1  

               13 11:02 127.3  
14 11:13 124.9  
15 11:57 124.6  
16 12:07 127.4  
17 12:21 127.4  
18 12:38 127.4  
19 12:49 124.8  
20 13:35 125.5  
21 13:55 114.7  
22 14:09 112.7  
23 14:13 115.7  
24 14:22 116.3  
25 14:34 113.2  
26 15:23 114.5  

Monday 13th Jan 2015 
27 09:41 126.7  
28 10:01 120.1  
29 10:17 121.6  
30 11:07 121.2  
31 11:24 121.3  
32 11:33 122.5  
33 12:05 123.4  
34 12:55 123.7  
35 13:40 123.3  
36 14:13 124.8  
37 14:47 123.5  

Tuesday 14th Jan 2015 
38 09:34 119.2  



ADRM MPC 30CDX 08/06/16 – 24/06/16 

39 09:41 127.3  
40 09:57 126.4  
41 10:11 126.2  
42 11:07 125.8  
43 11:41 125.3  
44 12:02 125.4  
45 13:10 125.4  
46 13:20 125.8  
47 13:43 125.3  
48 14:05 124.8  
49 14:21 124.9  
50 14:33 124.3  

Wednesday 15st Jun 2016                                 
Thursday 16th Jun 2015 
Friday 17th Jun 2016 
Monday 20th Jun 2016 

51 11:40 121.3  
52 11:56 118.2  
53 12:21 116.3  
54 12:41 Missfire (Prac)  
55 13:40 114.8  
56 14:00 118.3  
57 14:10 118.0  
58 14:16 118.5  
59 14:20 118.3  
60 14:31 114.8  
61 14:42 113.7  
62 14:46 117.7  

Tuesday 21st Jun 2016 
63 09:25 127.6  
64 09:38 126.8  
65 09:55 127.2  
66 10:07 126.8  
67 11:00 125.6  
68 11:09 128.5  
69 12:33 129.9  
70 12:48 125.6  
71 13:03 125.7  
72 13:13 124.5  
73 13:59 125.4  
74 14:14 122.9  

 


